
01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 125 Junior Senior - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 139 FRUET M. 1:26.936
Migliore

1 1:27.406 + 00.470 09:40:30.742

2 1:27.917 + 00.981 09:41:58.659

3 1:50.875 + 23.939 09:43:49.534

4 1:26.936 --------- 09:45:16.470

5 1:28.339 + 01.403 09:46:44.809

6 2:02.297 + 35.361 09:48:47.106

7 1:45.126 + 18.190 09:50:32.232

 Po. 2 - # 977 GIORGI E. + 02.758
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.618 + 00.924 09:40:47.077

2 1:41.856 + 12.162 09:42:28.933

3 1:30.791 + 01.097 09:43:59.724

4 1:43.085 + 13.391 09:45:42.809

5 1:29.694 --------- 09:47:12.503

6 1:44.872 + 15.178 09:48:57.375

 Po. 3 - # 363 BONOMETTI S. + 06.232
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.288 + 00.120 09:41:41.114

2 1:49.389 + 16.221 09:43:30.503

3 1:33.639 + 00.471 09:45:04.142

4 1:56.263 + 23.095 09:47:00.405

5 1:33.168 --------- 09:48:33.573

6 1:51.124 + 17.956 09:50:24.697

 Po. 4 - # 320 CRISTOFORI N. + 06.275
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.211 --------- 09:41:25.928

2 1:47.451 + 14.240 09:43:13.379

3 1:34.731 + 01.520 09:44:48.110

4 1:48.825 + 15.614 09:46:36.935

5 1:33.320 + 00.109 09:48:10.255

6 1:49.130 + 15.919 09:49:59.385

 Po. 5 - # 933 GIACOMELLI A. + 06.361
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.421 + 00.124 09:40:44.024

2 1:34.509 + 01.212 09:42:18.533

3 1:33.297 --------- 09:43:51.830

4 1:33.474 + 00.177 09:45:25.304

5 2:04.051 + 30.754 09:47:29.355

6 1:44.073 + 10.776 09:49:13.428

 Po. 6 - # 511 ANDREOLLI A. + 06.778
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.373 + 07.659 09:40:55.599

2 1:34.421 + 00.707 09:42:30.020

3 1:34.710 + 01.996 09:44:04.730

4 1:45.869 + 12.155 09:45:50.599

5 1:33.714 --------- 09:47:24.313

6 1:34.714 + 01.000 09:48:59.027

 Po. 7 - # 491 COSTARAOSS A. + 07.101
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.328 + 00.291 09:40:51.559

2 1:34.037 --------- 09:42:25.596

3 1:49.654 + 15.617 09:44:15.250

4 1:34.044 + 00.007 09:45:49.294

5 1:54.295 + 20.258 09:47:43.589

6 1:34.526 + 00.489 09:49:18.115

 Po. 8 - # 310 OSELE G. + 07.571
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.115 + 00.608 09:41:02.771

2 1:47.250 + 12.743 09:42:50.021

3 1:34.507 --------- 09:44:24.528

4 1:49.591 + 15.084 09:46:14.119

5 2:21.596 + 47.089 09:48:35.715

 Po. 9 - # 927 TOMASONI M. + 10.078
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.014 --------- 09:41:12.346

2 1:39.027 + 02.013 09:42:51.373

3 1:54.890 + 17.876 09:44:46.263

4 1:37.332 + 00.318 09:46:23.595

5 2:01.585 + 24.571 09:48:25.180

6 1:43.932 + 06.918 09:50:09.112

 Po. 10 - # 839 CASADO RODRIGUEZ A.+ 10.781
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.011 + 00.294 09:40:58.267

2 1:38.158 + 00.441 09:42:36.425

3 1:38.035 + 00.318 09:44:14.460

4 1:38.049 + 00.332 09:45:52.509

5 1:37.717 --------- 09:47:30.226

6 1:39.713 + 02.996 09:49:09.939

 Po. 11 - # 611 GIACOMOLLI D.+ 11.603
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.539 --------- 09:41:01.006

2 1:51.827 + 13.288 09:42:52.833

3 1:46.414 + 07.875 09:44:39.247

4 1:39.259 + 00.720 09:46:18.506

5 1:52.415 + 13.876 09:48:10.921

6 1:39.002 + 00.463 09:49:49.923

 Po. 12 - # 515 FADANELLI N. + 17.507
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.826 + 02.383 09:41:20.580

2 1:44.443 --------- 09:43:05.023

3 1:55.214 + 10.771 09:45:00.237

4 1:49.430 + 04.987 09:46:49.667

5 1:46.183 + 01.740 09:48:35.850

6 1:51.628 + 07.185 09:50:27.478

Fastest lap: 1:26.936 
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